OPGERICHT 1851

KONINKLIJKE ROEI- EN ZEILVERENIGING "DE MAAS"
UITSLAG/BOOTTYPE ROTTE ROEI COMPETITIE 2017 - 2018

Race 3 - 25 november 2017

1 8+ MAA Joost v.d. Weiden 16:36,50

1

2 2 8+ MAA Martin Nagelsmit 17:47,47
3 22 8+ SKA Viénna van Niesen 19:42,38
4 8 8+ MAA Wigbold Nieuwenhuis 19:51,60
5 30 8+ MAA Sander Willems 19:56,18
6 21 8+ MAA Simone Hardi 19:59,71
7 3 8+ MAA Olga Brommet 20:03,25
1 6 4x MAA Okke Feenstra 19:35,85
2 13 4x NAU Albertien Aukema 20:00,22
3 17 4x MAA Jan Katgerman 20:27,18
4 14 4x MAA Bert Smit 20:49,32
5 63 4x MAA Aart Korteland 20:58,79
6 18 4x NAU Mette van Essen 21:08,01
1 5 4x+ GOU Hans Nielen 19:38,40
2 25 4x+ NAU Rene de Jong 20:19,27
3 31 4x+ GOuU Henk Jan v.d. Torren 20:36,12
4 29 4x+ RYM Paul Kaan 20:46,94
5 11 4x+ MAA Heleen Weststrate 21:31,42
6 20 4x+ MAA Marie-Lise van Veelen 21:35,47
7 42 4x+ NAU Jom Dijkstra 21:38,55
8 23 4x+ GOuU Gwen de Vries 21:57,38
9 33 4x+ GOuU Esther van Laar 21:59,26
10 68 4x+ MAA Yannick Melching 28:20,93
1 61 4+ SKA Nina Loos 19:51,64
2 60 4+ SKA Quirine Griep 19:52,82
3 9 4+ NAU Sybolt Wiersma 20:09,58
1 7 2X NAU Arend van Gog 18:22,83
2 12 2X NAU Ton Steenbergen 19:56,81
3 4 2X NAU Noor Dirven 20:35,47
4 65 2X MAA Diederik Stuijfzand 21:26,82
5 41 2X NAU Herman Smink 21:40,23
6 43 2X MAA Guus Brommet 22:42,40
7 49 2X NAU Emma Ruitenbeek 22:59,69
8 66 2X MAA Jana Akkerman 23:06,59
9 45 2X NAU Rixte Absil 23:48,80
10 50 2X NAU Jantien v.d. Kooy 24:04,77
11 44 2X NAU Noor van Essen 24:54,15
1 34 1x NAU Bas Kruik 20:57,02
2 39 1x MAA Jan Bruijn 21:32,51
3 32 1x NAU Yvar de Waaij 21:43,25
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POS
MAA
NAU
NAU
NAU
MAA
RI1J
NAU
NAU
NAU
MAA
MAA
MAA
MAA

Race 3 - 25 november 2017

Willem van Schelven
John van Swieten
Martijn v.d. Berg
Marina van Holst
Tygo Rompa

Jan Bernard
Evelien Korving
Hester van Wessel
Joke Stenvert
Jaap Dekker

Lieke Bruijn
Nicolette Staats
Corrie v.d. Ham
Noelle v.d. Berg

21:53,76
22:04,10
22:05,62
22:40,65
22:42,00
22:48,15
22:48,60
23:03,17
23:08,94
23:39,97
25:37,80
25:49,68
26:03,36
26:18,00

RYM Mieke Commijs 26:14,26

64

C2x

NAU

Krijn van Popering

22:12,37
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